
MDEM U15  04.11.2023  Rodewisch   U15w-40
Kämpfer: 7Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1 2 3 4

1 Zlata ZHULAY Kodokan Erfurt

2 Alba KOCH Leipziger Sportlöwen  

3 Joline LÜDERITZ JSV Erbstromtal

4 Alexa PITTAG JV IPPON Rodewisch 

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 5 6 7

5 Melina GRUSCHWITZ JV IPPON Rodewisch 

6 Leonie DIETZ Nippon Schleiz

7 Isabell REIMANN CPSC BUDO  

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf B

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Zlata ZHULAY Alba KOCH 00-10 1:20

10

3 42 Joline LÜDERITZ Alexa PITTAG 01-10s1 2:28

10

5 63 Melina GRUSCHWITZ Leonie DIETZ 10-00s1 1:52

10

1 34 Zlata ZHULAY Joline LÜDERITZ 10-00 0:37

10

2 45 Alba KOCH Alexa PITTAG 10-00 0:31

10

5 76 Melina GRUSCHWITZ Isabell REIMANN 10-00 0:46

10

1 47 Zlata ZHULAY Alexa PITTAG 10-00 0:58

10

2 38 Alba KOCH Joline LÜDERITZ 10-00 0:00

10

6 79 Leonie DIETZ Isabell REIMANN 00s1-10 1:20

10
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B1

A2

10

KOCH

REIMANN

10 - 00
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10 - 00

12
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Siege Pkt Platz

2 20

13 30

2

0 0

31 10

4

Siege Pkt Platz

2 20 1

0 0

21 10

3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Alba KOCH, Leipziger Sportlöwen  

Melina GRUSCHWITZ, JV IPPON Rodewisch 

Isabell REIMANN, CPSC BUDO  

Zlata ZHULAY, Kodokan Erfurt


